

BID QUOTATION SHEET

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
1.	20	EACH	Receiver-Cabled, Hood Height Sensors 32484 (BANNER #T30SN6R) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 133398)	96.00 \$	1920.00 \$
2.	1000	FEET	Jacket- PVC, 2 Twisted Pair-AWG: 24, Overall Shielded, 1000F (GENERAL CABLE # C8118) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 133401)	1.00ft \$	1,000.00 \$
3.	70	EACH	Blower, Squirrel Cage Blower (NEWARK PART #86K9771) (EBM-PAPST #RL90-18/00) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 133606)	47.60 \$	3,332.00 \$
4.	30	EACH	Integrated Circuit, Dual, Full-Bridge Driver 3A SIP15 No. of Outputs:4, Output Current:3A Supply Voltage Range:4.5V to 7V, Driver Case Style: SIP, No. of Pins:15 (Newark 06M7495) (NTE7071 / E-L298N) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM #133616)	13.00 \$	390.00 \$
5.	10	EACH	2 Position, LVR-Rotary SLGP SLDR MNT (NEWARK PART#30B4652) (EAO 52-271.025 NC/NR) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 133795)	34.00 \$	340.00 \$
6.	40	EACH	Motor,Maxon Reducer,Whl Maxon motor reducer and coding wheel #47.026.022-00.09-001(C-RTTE-03015) (ASCOM 28103015-40) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 134297)	640.00 \$	25,600.00 \$
7.	30	EACH	Circular Connector, Trident Ringlock Series, Panel Mount Receptacle (NEWARK PART #03K4043) (ITT CANNON 192926-0470) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 134371)	13.60 \$	408.00 \$
8.	40	EACH	2 Track Wide Write Narrow Read Magnetic Head (BRUSH INDUSTRIES 904181 / REV B) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 134679)	320.00 \$	12,800.00 \$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
9.	300	EACH	LED for Speed Sign Display LED Amber Clear 5MM Round T/H (Lite-On Inc. LTL-2R3VYKNT) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 134889)	\$.80	\$ 240.00
10.	300	EACH	Through Hole Resistor, 10 ohm, TUW Series, 5 W, ± 5%, Axial Leaded, 350 V (OHMITE TUW5J10RE) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135182)	\$.60	\$ 180.00
11.	40	EACH	Circuit Intergraded, PIA(EF68B21P/MC68B21CP) (2MHZ 40P) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135186)	\$ 8.00	\$ 320.00
12.	40	EACH	Microcontroller, 8-Bit, MROM, 1.25MHz, MOS, PDIP40 (MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS MC6803CP-1) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135187)	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00
13.	50	EACH	Bridge Rectifier Single Phase Standard 1kV Through Hole D-72 (VISHAY SEMICONDUCTOR KBPC610PBF) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135221)	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
14.	100	EACH	Standard Recovery Diode, 200 V, 3 A, Single, 1.25 V, 200 ns, 100 A (NEWARK 42K1533) (ON SEMICONDUCTOR #MR852G) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135229)	\$.45	\$ 45.00
15.	100	EACH	Buffer/Driver, 74LS07, 4.75 V to 5.25 V, SOIC-14 (100 Min) (NEWARK 76K1059) (TEXAS INSTRUMENTS #SN74LS07D-IC) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135315)	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
16.	40	EACH	Clip-Pocket, Driver Slotted, 108mm (NEWARK 34F250) / (XCELITE #R3322) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135498)	\$ 7.00	\$ 280.00

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT
17.	100	EACH	Capacitor Alum Elec 47UF, 10V, AXIAL MCHT470M1AB-0513-RH47UF, 20% AXI- AC (Newark 79K3616) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135500)	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
18.	5	EACH	Receptacle-AC, Power Inlet/With Fuse (QUALTEK 723-15/28) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135587)	\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00
19.	300	EACH	Fastener, Adhesive Backed Flat Cable Clamp (Newark 94F1485) (3M # 3484-1000) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135630)	\$.34	\$ 102.00
20.	300	EACH	Tie-Cable, Twist, 7.6-10.1mm (Newark 58M7848) (RICHCO KLB-350-01-A-RT) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 135893)	\$.60	\$ 180.00
21.	20	EACH	30A, Mini Add a Circuit (Lawson #58332) or Approved Equivalent (TP ITEM # 136599)	\$ 34.00	\$ 680.00
Total Price for Items 1 through 21 = \$					48,997.00

ANY INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS BID MUST BE SENT VIA EMAIL TO:

Rparker@turnpike.state.nj.us

PURSUANT TO N.J.A.C. 19:9-2.2 (a)(3), Addenda will be distributed and posted on the Authority's website at least three days prior to the bid opening.

NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE AUTHORITY

Very truly yours,

ROUTE ELECTRONICS 22 INC.
1175 GLOBE AVENUE
P.O. BOX 1335
MOUNTAINSIDE, N.J. 07092-0335

Andrea Ward
Andrea E. Ward, Director
Purchasing Department

Name of Company

[Signature]

Authorized Signature of Bidder